
Class 1: Showmanship at Halter

Contestant 
Number

County Name Horse Results

103 Bandera Macey Gratteau sacred love 1

179 Medina Elizabeth Simpson A Potential Star 2

169 Kendall Cheyenne Aikens Zans A Cash 3

143 Comal Grace Buschfort Self Employed Mister 4

182 Uvalde Rylee Dodson KW Find my Frackle 5

138 Comal Allison King Custom Color 6

161 Hays Kathleen Hooper Outta My Way 7

134 Bexar Taylor King Card Playin Party 8

165 Hays Priscilla Ruiz Dragtime Freckles 9

162 Hays Kylie Baker Hang Ten Jessie 10

128 Bexar Micah Bowen Ida B A Sugar Pistol

126 Bexar Meckenzie Gerik Lil' Man

144 Comal Makenzie Knipe Fancy

115 Bexar abby murphy lily

125 Bexar Madison Gerik Gennie

127 Bexar Meckeyla Gerik My Own Becqurel



159 Hays Kaitlyn Baker UWRF One Big Boom

142 Comal Clayton Elbel Yea Baby Im Hot

Class 2: Geldings 4 Yr. Old and Younger

Contestant 
Number

County Name Horse Results

171 Kinney Alexus Williams Casually Attired 1

Class 3: Geldings 5 Yr. Old and Older

Contestant 
Number

County Name Horse Results

103 Bandera Macey Gratteau sacred love 1

134 Bexar Taylor King Card Playin Party 2

162 Hays Kylie Baker Hang Ten Jessie 3

179 Medina Elizabeth Simpson A Potential Star 4



143 Comal Grace Buschfort Self Employed Mister 5

139 Comal Clayton Elbel Ima Tonka Toy 6

159 Hays Kaitlyn Baker UWRF One Big Boom 7

126 Bexar Meckenzie Gerik Lil' Man 8

Class 4: Grand and Reserve Geldings

Contestant 
Number

County Name Horse Results

GRAND Bandera Macey Gratteau sacred love

RESERVE Bexar Taylor King Card Playin Party

Class 5: Yearling Halter Gelding Futurity



Contestant 
Number

County Name Horse Results

173 Kinney Kassandra Mason DD Hollywood Diamond 1

Class 6: Mares  4 Yr. Old and Younger

Contestant 
Number

County Name Horse Results

112 Bastrop Cameron Doud HINT OF SACRED 1

140 Comal Clayton Elbel RJM This Money's Wyzer 2

178 Kinney Samantha Williams Abby 3

127 Bexar Meckeyla Gerik My Own Becqurel 4

125 Bexar Madison Gerik Gennie 5



Class 7: Mares 5 Yr. Old and Older

Contestant 
Number

County Name Horse Results

111 Bastrop Brianna Barnes Shes Imaginary 1

165 Hays Priscilla Ruiz Dragtime Freckles 2

180 Medina Elizabeth Simpson Kate 3

135 Bexar Taylor King Caseys Squirrel 4

142 Comal Clayton Elbel Yea Baby Im Hot 5

122 Bexar Isabella Faulkner Jolene 6

116 Bexar Alexandria Windrup Prada 7

128 Bexar Micah Bowen Ida B A Sugar Pistol 8

Class 8: Grand and Reserve Mares

Contestant 
Number

County Name Horse Results

GRAND Bastrop Brianna Barnes Shes Imaginary



RESERVE Bastrop Cameron Doud HINT OF SACRED

Class 9: Yearling Halter Filly Futurity

Contestant 
Number

County Name Horse Results

112 Bastrop Cameron Doud HINT OF SACRED 1

140 Comal Clayton Elbel RJM This Money's Wyzer 2

149 Guadalupe Ashlee Carley Caddos Lil Playmate 3



Class 10: Yearling Longe Line Futurity

Contestant 
Number

County Name Horse Results

149 Guadalupe Ashlee Carley Caddos Lil Playmate 1

140 Comal Clayton Elbel RJM This Money's Wyzer 2

Class 11: Hunter Showmanship

Contestant 
Number

County Name Horse Results

103 Bandera Macey Gratteau sacred love 1



169 Kendall Cheyenne Aikens Zans A Cash 2

179 Medina Elizabeth Simpson A Potential Star 3

116 Bexar Alexandria Windrup Prada 4

142 Comal Clayton Elbel Yea Baby Im Hot 5

122 Bexar Isabella Faulkner Jolene 6

134 Bexar Taylor King Card Playin Party 7

143 Comal Grace Buschfort Self Employed Mister 8

Class 12: Hunter Under Saddle

Contestant 
Number

County Name Horse Results

103 Bandera Macey Gratteau sacred love 1

143 Comal Grace Buschfort Self Employed Mister 2

179 Medina Elizabeth Simpson A Potential Star 3

134 Bexar Taylor King Card Playin Party 4

169 Kendall Cheyenne Aikens Zans A Cash 5

142 Comal Clayton Elbel Yea Baby Im Hot 6



116 Bexar Alexandria Windrup Prada 7

120 Bexar emily murphy lily 8

174 Kinney Kassandra Mason King Azure Te RR 9

122 Bexar Isabella Faulkner Jolene 10

Class 13: Hunter Seat Equitation

Contestant 
Number

County Name Horse Results

103 Bandera Macey Gratteau sacred love 1

143 Comal Grace Buschfort Self Employed Mister 2

179 Medina Elizabeth Simpson A Potential Star 3

169 Kendall Cheyenne Aikens This Girl Is Hot 4

142 Comal Clayton Elbel Yea Baby Im Hot 5

134 Bexar Taylor King Card Playin Party 6

119 Bexar emily murphy lady 7

116 Bexar Alexandria Windrup Prada 8

122 Bexar Isabella Faulkner Jolene 9



Class 14: Hunter Seat Versatility

Contestant 
Number

County Name Horse Results

169 Kendall Cheyenne Aikens This Girl Is Hot 1

103 Bandera Macey Gratteau sacred love 2

116 Bexar Alexandria Windrup Prada 3

122 Bexar Isabella Faulkner Jolene 4

Class 15: Western Pleasure

Contestant 
Number

County Name Horse Results

103 Bandera Macey Gratteau sacred love 1

179 Medina Elizabeth Simpson A Potential Star 2

143 Comal Grace Buschfort Self Employed Mister 3

169 Kendall Cheyenne Aikens Zans A Cash 4



134 Bexar Taylor King Card Playin Party 5

138 Comal Allison King Custom Color 6

161 Hays Kathleen Hooper Outta My Way 7

162 Hays Kylie Baker Hang Ten Jessie 8

159 Hays Kaitlyn Baker UWRF One Big Boom 9

126 Bexar Meckenzie Gerik Lil' Man 10

115 Bexar abby murphy lily

127 Bexar Meckeyla Gerik My Own Becqurel

122 Bexar Isabella Faulkner Jolene

128 Bexar Micah Bowen Ida B A Sugar Pistol

116 Bexar Alexandria Windrup Prada

125 Bexar Madison Gerik Gennie



Class 16: Western Horsemanship

Contestant 
Number

County Name Horse Results

103 Bandera Macey Gratteau sacred love 1

169 Kendall Cheyenne Aikens Zans A Cash 2

179 Medina Elizabeth Simpson A Potential Star 3

143 Comal Grace Buschfort Self Employed Mister 4

134 Bexar Taylor King Card Playin Party 5

126 Bexar Meckenzie Gerik Lil' Man 6

127 Bexar Meckeyla Gerik My Own Becqurel 7

128 Bexar Micah Bowen Ida B A Sugar Pistol 8

125 Bexar Madison Gerik Gennie 9

Class 17: Western Riding

Contestant 
Number

County Name Horse Results



138 Comal Allison King Custom Color 1

161 Hays Kathleen Hooper Outta My Way 2

179 Medina Elizabeth Simpson A Potential Star 3

162 Hays Kylie Baker Hang Ten Jessie 4

159 Hays Kaitlyn Baker UWRF One Big Boom DQ

150 Guadalupe Ashlee Carley Lenas Smart Remmi DQ

127 Bexar Meckeyla Gerik My Own Becqurel DQ

Class 18: Stock Horse Horsemanship

Contestant 
Number

County Name Horse Results

138 Comal Allison King Custom Color 1

152 Guadalupe Sydney Vickery Miss N Monney 2

183 Uvalde Rylee Dodson Shining Judgement 3

159 Hays Kaitlyn Baker UWRF One Big Boom 4

150 Guadalupe Ashlee Carley Lenas Smart Remmi 5

154 Hays Ashley Wortham Shiners Whiz Cat 6

162 Hays Kylie Baker Hang Ten Jessie 7

153 Hays Arielle Wortham Freckles Playboy Pep 8



144 Comal Makenzie Knipe Fancy 9

180 Medina Elizabeth Simpson Kate 10

161 Hays Kathleen Hooper Outta My Way

Class 19: Trail

Contestant 
Number

County Name Horse Results

143 Comal Grace Buschfort Self Employed Mister 1

169 Kendall Cheyenne Aikens Zans A Cash 2

162 Hays Kylie Baker Hang Ten Jessie 3

159 Hays Kaitlyn Baker UWRF One Big Boom 4

153 Hays Arielle Wortham Freckles Playboy Pep 5

138 Comal Allison King Custom Color 6

103 Bandera Macey Gratteau sacred love 7

154 Hays Ashley Wortham Shiners Whiz Cat 8



125 Bexar Madison Gerik Gennie

128 Bexar Micah Bowen Ida B A Sugar Pistol

126 Bexar Meckenzie Gerik Lil' Man

161 Hays Kathleen Hooper Outta My Way

127 Bexar Meckeyla Gerik My Own Becqurel

Class 20: Pole Bending

Contestant 
Number

County Name Horse Results

133 Bexar Sylvia Nelson Hank 21.092 1

106 Bandera Miranda Schott Martini Straitstoned 22.01 2

170 Kendall courtney bailiff Patrick's Bug 22.44 3

132 Bexar Ryan Maspero Espada Dude 22.943 4

146 Gillespie Kelan Bode Timber Wise 23.301 5

155 Hays Cassandra Twining Maija Golden Doc Bar 23.344 6

176 Kinney Kirstin Frerich Thunder 23.372 7



167 Kendall Avery Baldwin Caylee 23.42 8

136 Bexar Tegan Carreon Pixie 23.95 9

109 Bandera Rayni Sandidge Pickle 24.276 10

118 Bexar Asucena Trevino April 24.828

114 Bexar abby murphy blue 25.043

117 Bexar Allie Friesenhahn Cleo Skipin Bar Hobo 25.294

130 Bexar Renee Maspero JACKPOT JEAN 25.341

148 Gonzales Sadie Thibodeaux Pretty Pocos Ransom 25.519

124 Bexar Madison Evins Gay Bar Superstar 26.162

180 Medina Elizabeth Simpson Kate 26.676

129 Bexar Mikayla Goff Trixie 27.129

147 Gillespie McKenzie Kramer Bay 27.252

123 Bexar Kaeleigh Szafranski Squealin Bob 28.023

145 Gillespie Kaylee Kramer Pistal 28.056

105 Bandera Madison Brown Cosmo 28.069

131 Bexar robert Rosas Rocket 28.402

181 Uvalde Haley Jacobs Smashing King 28.985

108 Bandera Nikki Sandidge Winny 29.119

137 Blanco Kalli Dalland Cinco 29.371



139 Comal Clayton Elbel Ima Tonka Toy 29.749

121 Bexar Emily Pierce HOLYMISTERWHIZ 29.845

175 Kinney Kate Frerich Sweetie 29.969

157 Hays Ella Gohlke Playboy Jac Gun 30.012

110 Bandera Stella Brown Bubba 34.135

127 Bexar Meckeyla Gerik My Own Becqurel 34.518

151 Guadalupe Ashlee Carley Piney Continental 36.422

126 Bexar Meckenzie Gerik Lil' Man 42.166

128 Bexar Micah Bowen Ida B A Sugar Pistol 47.289

177 Kinney Madison Frerich Fancy 57.952

172 Kinney Desiree McKaskle Big Ben NT

158 Hays Julia Bonds Sweetheart NT

144 Comal Makenzie Knipe Fancy NT

174 Kinney Kassandra Mason King Azure Te RR NT

125 Bexar Madison Gerik Gennie NT

135 Bexar Taylor King Caseys Squirrel NT

Class 21: Barrels



Contestant 
Number

County Name Horse Results

148 Gonzales Sadie Thibodeaux Pretty Pocos Ransom 18.373 1

157 Hays Ella Gohlke Reds Native Ryder 18.565 2

133 Bexar Sylvia Nelson Hank 18.667 3

182 Uvalde Rylee Dodson KW Find my Frackle 18.75 4

181 Uvalde Haley Jacobs Smashing King 19.002 5

132 Bexar Ryan Maspero Espada Dude 19.029 6

170 Kendall courtney bailiff Patrick's Bug 19.063 7

137 Blanco Kalli Dalland Cinco 19.092 8

167 Kendall Avery Baldwin Caylee 19.17 9

104 Bandera Madison Brown Jynx 19.173 10

123 Bexar Kaeleigh Szafranski Squealin Bob 19.219

155 Hays Cassandra Twining Maija Golden Doc Bar 19.387

176 Kinney Kirstin Frerich Thunder 19.556

117 Bexar Allie Friesenhahn Cleo Skipin Bar Hobo 19.653

158 Hays Julia Bonds Sweetheart 19.728

160 Hays Kate McCallick Snipper 19.819

175 Kinney Kate Frerich Sweetie 19.976



141 Comal Clayton Elbel Twist Of Three Bars 19.994

145 Gillespie Kaylee Kramer Pistal 20.083

129 Bexar Mikayla Goff Trixie 20.191

114 Bexar abby murphy blue 20.566

110 Bandera Stella Brown Bubba 20.714

151 Guadalupe Ashlee Carley Piney Continental 21.297

121 Bexar Emily Pierce HOLYMISTERWHIZ 21.564

124 Bexar Madison Evins Gay Bar Superstar 21.767

131 Bexar robert Rosas Rocket 22.288

180 Medina Elizabeth Simpson Kate 22.355

109 Bandera Rayni Sandidge Pickle 23.792

146 Gillespie Kelan Bode Timber Wise 24.252

108 Bandera Nikki Sandidge Winny 24.311

107 Bandera Miranda Schott Miss Calico Doll 24.454

118 Bexar Asucena Trevino April 24.993

136 Bexar Tegan Carreon Pixie 25.669

127 Bexar Meckeyla Gerik My Own Becqurel 26.894

135 Bexar Taylor King Caseys Squirrel 27.266

126 Bexar Meckenzie Gerik Lil' Man 29.302



130 Bexar Renee Maspero JACKPOT JEAN 31.19

102 Bandera Fawn Schott Belle 36.681

128 Bexar Micah Bowen Ida B A Sugar Pistol 41.877

177 Kinney Madison Frerich Fancy 51.052

172 Kinney Desiree McKaskle Big Ben NT

174 Kinney Kassandra Mason King Azure Te RR NT

125 Bexar Madison Gerik Gennie NT

Class 22: Stakes

Contestant 
Number

County Name Horse Results

106 Bandera Miranda Schott Martini Straitstoned 8.534 1

133 Bexar Sylvia Nelson Hank 8.684 2

132 Bexar Ryan Maspero Espada Dude 8.75 3

148 Gonzales Sadie Thibodeaux Pretty Pocos Ransom 8.764 4

145 Gillespie Kaylee Kramer Pistal 8.843 5

146 Gillespie Kelan Bode Timber Wise 8.859 6

123 Bexar Kaeleigh Szafranski Squealin Bob 8.894 7

130 Bexar Renee Maspero JACKPOT JEAN 9.138 8



118 Bexar Asucena Trevino April 9.234 9

175 Kinney Kate Frerich Sweetie 9.425 10

114 Bexar abby murphy blue 9.434

170 Kendall courtney bailiff Patrick's Bug 9.451

121 Bexar Emily Pierce HOLYMISTERWHIZ 9.46

136 Bexar Tegan Carreon Pixie 9.619

158 Hays Julia Bonds Sweetheart 9.634

167 Kendall Avery Baldwin Caylee 9.709

109 Bandera Rayni Sandidge Pickle 10.069

117 Bexar Allie Friesenhahn Cleo Skipin Bar Hobo 10.236

155 Hays Cassandra Twining Maija Golden Doc Bar 10.284

131 Bexar robert Rosas Rocket 10.408

151 Guadalupe Ashlee Carley Piney Continental 10.537

174 Kinney Kassandra Mason King Azure Te RR 10.572

124 Bexar Madison Evins Gay Bar Superstar 10.625

108 Bandera Nikki Sandidge Winny 10.653

156 Hays Ella Gohlke Playboy Jac Gun 10.7

180 Medina Elizabeth Simpson Kate 10.758

110 Bandera Stella Brown Bubba 10.914



129 Bexar Mikayla Goff Trixie 11.806

139 Comal Clayton Elbel Ima Tonka Toy 13.12

127 Bexar Meckeyla Gerik My Own Becqurel 13.915

144 Comal Makenzie Knipe Fancy 14.045

125 Bexar Madison Gerik Gennie 16.024

135 Bexar Taylor King Caseys Squirrel 19.454

128 Bexar Micah Bowen Ida B A Sugar Pistol 19.693

147 Gillespie McKenzie Kramer Bay NT

160 Hays Kate McCallick Snipper NT

172 Kinney Desiree McKaskle Big Ben NT

105 Bandera Madison Brown Cosmo NT

176 Kinney Kirstin Frerich Thunder NT

126 Bexar Meckenzie Gerik Lil' Man NT

Class 23: 3 Yr. Old Futurity Pleasure Pattern Class (Phase 1)

Contestant 
Number

County Name Horse Results

166 Kendall Alexandra Hawkins Uno Mos Dul 1



164 Hays Olivia Twining TK Lucky Quatro 2

Class 24: 3 Yr. Old Futurity Reining Class (Phase 3)

Contestant 
Number

County Name Horse Results

166 Kendall Alexandra Hawkins Uno Mos Dul 1

164 Hays Olivia Twining TK Lucky Quatro 2

Class 25: 3 Yr. Old Futurity Pstock Horse Trail Class (Phase 2)

Contestant 
Number

County Name Horse Results

166 Kendall Alexandra Hawkins Uno Mos Dul 1

164 Hays Olivia Twining TK Lucky Quatro 2
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